
Uphruhruqpmplnrtr N 2
flpotonon Ne2

N <<UUUeS-tUdU4lAP-24/l 6u6!uqpn{ (( Upuqurbnrntrfr dunqh U2murpurlfr hurdur3LpurqbmurpurL-fr
taup[pLbpfi hurLlurp [LpLtupurf pbntrurr-nurpfr dbnppbpdurL [Ud ptrpnrgu.rllurnqh hurpnbpf qtrurnurnnrl

hu.rLdtrtudnrln{f L [umfr
orKpbrrne h oqeHoqHoe 3ace,q,aHile KoMvtccrn npoqeAypbl 3aKynKn caMocBafl Anf, Hyx.q Au:rapaxcxoro

MyH14qilnanhrera Aparaqorncxofi o6nacna PA

p. U2Lnurputl

r. A[rrapaK

07.02.2023p.
durlp' 10.00
07.02.2024rop,
Bpeur:10.00

u-ruuhru\gnril flrh'
' 1uh6fuudn4n(fifuuluuquh' U.Lbpu[rulurtr

Ilpedce)omenb KoMuccuu A. Hepcucan

1 utt 6tt u dn 4n ttlt ub 4w tltt b F'
Llnenat KoMuccuu

U.Uqum.;utr A. Asarnn

U.l-ruqurplutr C. HasapnH

1 ufu 6fu udn 4n 4h pu tt tp n t4ut p' (. 4ur ! n plutr
Cerperapu KoMklccr4ki: [. AnonnH

1 . Etr 4n rtr b1 fr qlr rn n rp1 n rt, np 11 Up uqur&n untr fr rlupqfr U2rnu puL4 ]r
hudultrpuqbrnurprutrJr l4up[ptrbpfr hrur.lup ftrptrupur{r pbnLurnurplr dbnppbprlutr hU6
pLputgullunqh hpu{bpp hpurqurpurU{bt h gnumner.am h www,eauction,armeps.am
Lltulpbpnrrl 26.01.2024p.: (( Llurnuru{urpnrplur\t2017p rlurl[ru]r 04-h ph4526-L npn2duilp
huuuunuun{ub Llupqh 32-n+ llb*h 25n+ btrpuQbr"nn{ uuhrfiuL{urb hfnltru{npnrdtrbp lbtr
uLnLug4bt: flprarvrr,rre K cBeAeHilto, uro flprrnaueHhe Ha npoqeAypy 3aKynKh AsroeururKil Anfl HyIKA

Au-rrapaxcxoro MyH14ll4nanhrera Aparaqorncrofi o6nacrr,r PA 6urno ony6nnxoeaHo Ha cafirax gnumner.am
r,r www,auction,armeps.am 26.01 . 2024 r.

2. Ctrrynrtrbl fr qfrrnnrplnrtr, np qtrrlurtr hulr"nbpft trbpl4urlurgilurtr {bpptnudrurll4brn fp
utuhdutrr{\2024p. r.hbr,npr{urph 05-htr durdp 14.00-L, frula flblarnpntrulfrtr u6nrprpp ul.1utlb1 |
2024p. qhbmpu{urph 06-hL durdp 14.00-hL flpr,rrrnure K cBegeHhro, qro cpoK nogaqh 3anBoK Ha

3aKynKy 6utn ycranoBneH Ha 20241 05 Seepanun e 14.00 craproBanh efleKrpoHHbre roprh 20241 06

Seepanun e 14.00
Ql4nrL{\ | npn2nnl'!nr1d 3,4hrf 0

3. N <<U UUe S-EU6U\AP-24/I 6u0Qurqpnr[ ptrprugru[rupqfrtr hru.pn trbpl4rulugnu6
rftuutru{tgLbnh duulrtr. 06 yvacrnnKax, nogaBurx 3anBKy Ha npoqegypy c KoAoM <<UUUCS-
EUdUqaP-24/1

3.1 cltrrtrutr hupn fubp[ulugpb1 btr hhrnlgru1 druutrrulfrgtrbnn.
Cnegyroulrae yqacrHr4Kr4 noAanh 3anBKy Ha noKynKy

h/h U ru utr ru U h qtr h n h ruh d rutr n rdtr b n n l'l me na yq acr H l4 Ko B

LA IMPORT LLC
QL4ntu{b1 | npn2nrd'!n4rl 3, 4hri 0



/

,/ 4. Sbrybl4nrplnrtr hru!ruryurpd ru6nrp4lr urp4lnrtrpt hnh {bpruphplrui druufuur{rgfubnh
/t untugrup[rud qthpp. l/n$oprvraqiln o p€ynbrarax peBepcrBHoro ayKqt4oHa - qeHbt, npe.qnoxeHHble

/, yqaCTHhKaMil

2l< Utrr{urbnrdp

HaseaFrile

Lhp\urlurg{uE
Zurpnhp

rrpeAcTaBneH

Lurlur:rhur2{ur1

itt qhtt
Opuenrupono.r

HffI IIEHA

.{hp2}rh urnur2urp\ flocne4nrae

rrPeArrox(eHl4't

l11nnwil
Updhp

Crorneocrr
uuz
H4C

S}ttt
[lexa

1

[LpLupu{t
pbntrurLnurp

caMocBarl

LA IMPORT LLC 5800000 s800000 0% 5800000

Qh4nrtrlbl I npn2nll'\n4rl 3, 4brl 0

U6nrpryp ur.ft.hnr.h{bl h 06.02.202ap-[tr Lr hurlul4unqh qnndhg 1-ht' rnbrl qpuqbgLnrl
iluutruilrhq h 6urLurdbr LA IMPORT LLC-tr

Ayxqraon 3aBepueH 06.02.2024 H cr4creMa npil3Hana yqacrHr,rxa 1 rtnecro'LA IMPORT LLC
Qt4nrt{\ | npn2ntil' \n4d 3, 4hti 0

5. S{ultrbp l-frtr rnbrl qprurybgfunq rlurufuru[gh qnn,Ihg trhp[ru1ug{u6 .;nrpuprutrgnry
hulrnnrrl qruhrutg{nq rlruurnrupnphnh run[ulnrplrutr h hpru{bpn{ uruhdrutrtlur6

q u h utrgL bn htr +n utr g h ur du u1 ru rn ru u Ju urtr n rp.; rufu dru u Jtfu .

,[,annute o Han],rrl,ll Aot(yMeHToB, neo6xognruurx e Kaxgofi 3af,BKe, nogannoil yqacrH]tl(oM'

3aHRBuJl,tM 1 ruecro, lt nx coorBercrBnr,r rpe6oaaxnf,M, yKa3aHHbtM B npttrnaueHull

5.1 LA IMPORT LLC-h LtntL,.lhg Lbptlurlug{ur6 hurpnnril urnl1rutr bL hbmb{u1
rutrhudruquLnuufuuLnrplnrtrtrbpp' (u{b1tltu61-nrd rp]rrlnrd hupnr.unurnnrp1nttinrd ufurul I
pu:gr{ub rlurutrurr.{npuqbu' 'lumr{frprur"nnrlr urtr{rutrnrilp, pLpugurl4unqh 6ul6Llurqfrpp,

frLlulbu trurtr pugtullulnrd I flbllmpntrurlfrtr p{u.lhtr uLnnnuqfinrplnrtrp, hurdurQurpqh Llh2ngnLl

jr Lbp[1urlLugnbL uqputrplr rnbfutrJrQurllrutr pLnrpurqhn[, dn4hp, uqpulrpulfrb L2uLp,

$[pdul Jrtr rutr{uL nrd[, unuuqnnqn:
(rulr"nnrd prugruQulnrd | (urulbflrl81.3-n' lrpurllutr 2uhunnrLbp[r {bpuFbruurl
hulunuprunuqhnn:

B gaRsneHrar, noAaHHorvr OOO (IlA hMnOPT>, uruercTcr cnegyloulhe HecoorBercrBt4fl: B flpranoxennr 1

B 3affBneHuh HahMeHoBaHre 3aras,{ilxa , KoA npoqeAypbr 3anonHeHo HenpaBhnbHo, a raKxe orcyrcrByer

DneKTpoHHo noAnhcb, TexHil'{ecKlre xapaKTepvcrtttu, MoAeflb, roeapHutfi 3HaK, $raprvrennoe
HanMeHoBaHile, npoil3BogltTenb. ne 6urnu npegcraeneHbt qepe3 cilcreMy.

B saRaneFtut4 orcyrcrByer flpranoxenne 1.3 u.[ernaparqran 6eneSilqhapHbtx BnaAenbqeB>.
QhanrLrlQ I npn2mrl' ln4il 3, 4bil 0

6. N <<UUUGS-?U6UQAP-24/| 6ru6[ruqpnr[ qtrdutr ptupugru[unqh hulmbplt
qfuruhrumrlutr uprynrtrptrbplr huurnurnduh druulrtr tt <<UUUeS+UdU4lPP-24/l o6 yreepxsenran

pe3ynbraroB olleHKr 3aRBoK Ha npoBeAeHre npoqeAypbl 3aKynKh

(rubdtr udn rp{p n p n2bg h u u un ru r"n bl h upn bp fr qL rrl h u rn rft.utr u p 4l n rLptt bp p

Komnccun npilHflna peueHile yrBepAhrb pe3ynbrarbt oqeHKil 3aflBoK

Uu utruhqh utrdurtnrrln l4rvrn yqacrHltKa (ulrnbnh qhruhurnruhurtrn Oq,enxa 3af Bot(

LA IMPORT LLC Utrpu {u ptu p neYgoenerBopilren bHaR

C04nL0Llb1- t npn2nL0'Qnqd -3, 4bd - 0:

6.1 Unurgfrtr unbqp qpurqbgpub duutrurl4Jrg LA IMPORT LLC-fr hulunlr qtru.rhurrndurtt

ru p q.1 n rtrpn rrl u n qL h p ur {bp fr q u h utr gtr bp I tt t4 u un du dp u n! r.r.r

ruLhutftuqruunulufurutrnrplnrtrtrbpt 2unt1b1nr hudr,up qtruhurrnnrl hutrdtrr"udnrln{p dbtl



ur2luurLnurtrpulfrtr onnq t4uubgtrnrrl h Lhur"n[, hul] hutrdLudntn{h pufiLnntlurpp trnqL opp

4pu rJruufrL hrudrul4unqh rlhgngn{ Ll8urLnrg[ rJr.r.rutrruUght' tunurgupl,1b1n{ tluuubgduL
durd!bunfr ur{urpmp / 08.02.2024p trbpunlul / Zunllbt uLhurdurqurunuufuutrnrplnrtrp:
$Lnrrltrbpfr qnpbptrpugh luqrlurlbpqdurtr durufrtr (( l4unurtlr.upnrpluL 526-L npn2durL 41-

nry Ubunh
flo pesynuraraM oLleHKh 3aflBKr4 yqacrHhKa, 3aHffBuero nepBoe Mecro LA IMPORT LLC, B qeflflx

ycrpaHeHrfl HecoorBercrBLrfl rpe6osanrnn,t Hacroflu4ero npilrnaueHhr oqeHoqHafl KoMr,rcct4fl

nphocraHaBnilBaer 3aceAaHne Ha oAhH pa6ovrafi ,o,eHb, a ceKperapb KoMr4co4r4 yBeAoMr,rru o6 erofta

yqacrHnKa qepe3 cilcreMy B Tor x{e AeHb, npegnoxlrB oKoHqaHile nephoAa npnocraHoet<n I 08.02.2024r
I ncnpaanrb HecoorBercreile.Crarca 41 flocraHoenenun flpaenrenbcrBa PA 526-H o6 opranra3aqilil

3aKynoqHoro npoqecca
CLrlnLL{b1 | npn2nLd' qnrtd 3, 4brl 0

7.(uLdburdnqnL{fi htupnprp trfruunp hpu{ftpbt 2024p. Qbrnp{urph 09-hb duilp 15:00-[tt, p.

U2unupru! L,. U2r"nupruQbgnr hnruu{. 7, 20 ubtrlull -hurugbnril: Cosearu cne,qyrouee 3acegaHile

Kowvlcctl,l a2024 rogy. 09 Seepanun e 15:00. l.ALrrapar<, Aurraparce\y.7, 20 agpecy
QL4nrL{h1 | npn2mrl'\n4rl 3, 4hri 0

(rutrdtrudnnn{h utr4ur rltrhplr utrnrtrt bnn

9L u h ru Ln n q h rutrhtr urdn qn 4h tr ru fu urqu h'
I7 pedcedomenb KoMuccu u

h uLdtr urdn r1n r{[ rutr 4ru dtr bp'
inenat KoMuccuu

pununLqLun

CeNperapu KoMrccvltA

U.1,,bpuIultuL A. Hepcucnn

./ /)

-@,4 u.uqurr.nl'rtr A. AsarnFl

U.L,ruqu.rp1urtr C. Harapnn

(. 4utlnplurtr f. AxonnH


